
BAFFIN neoSIT HL 
Technical data 

 

 
 

No. Dimension 
Dimension 

Symbol 
Dimension [cm] 

S M L 

1 Seat height SH 
37÷68

1
 

42÷72
2
 

37÷68
1
 

42÷72
2
 

37÷68
1
 

42÷72
2
 

2 Seat depth SD 16÷31 20÷31 27÷40 

3 Seat width SW 15÷30 15÷30 20÷32 

4 Tilt angle TA -10⁰÷30⁰ -10⁰÷30⁰ -10⁰÷30⁰ 

5 Back height BH 42 50 58 

6 Lateral support height LH 16÷35 16÷40 20÷45 

7 Back angle BA 25°÷ -5° 25°÷ -5° 25°÷ -5° 

8 Foot platform height FH 17÷27 17÷27 28÷38 

9 Foot platform length FL 18 18 21 

10 Footplate angle FA 45°÷ -10° 45°÷ -10° 45°÷ -10° 

11 Base length BL 
77

1
 

87
2
 

77
1
 

87
2
 

77
1
 

87
2
 

12 Base width BW 
63

1
 

68
2
 

63
1
 

68
2
 

63
1
 

68
2
 

13 Rear wheel diameter  
10

1
 

31
2
 

10
1
 

31
2
 

10
1
 

31
2
 

14 Front wheel diameter  
10

1
 

15
2
 

10
1
 

15
2
 

10
1
 

15
2
 

15 Maximum user's weight  60kg 60kg 60kg 

1 – version of frame INDOOR 
2 – version of frame OUTDOOR 

    

 


